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Waters Edge Cafe Menu
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1108 W Main St, Crisfield, MD, 21817, CRISFIELD, United States
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A comprehensive menu of Waters Edge Cafe from CRISFIELD featuring all 13 meals and drinks can be found
here on the menu. *Waters Edge Café: A Mixed Bag of Dining Experiences** Waters Edge Café offers a
charming yet inconsistent dining experience. While many patrons rave about the flavorful home-style dishes,
such as the well-seasoned flounder sandwich and hearty chicken, others express frustration with the restaurant's
unpredictable hours and service delays. Reports of early closures without notice are common, leaving customers
disappointed after long drives. While some commend the friendly staff, instances of overcooked meals and
unresponsive management detract from the overall experience. Despite the challenges, loyal customers
appreciate the cozy atmosphere and quality food, suggesting that a visit may be worth the wait and potential
hiccups.
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Waters Edge Cafe Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

From The Sea
CAFE FAMOUS CRAB CAKES

Main Course

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
BREAST

Baked Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO

Chef's Specialties

BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

Winter Specials

SALISBURY STEAK

Dinner
SOFT SHELL CRABS

Munchies

CRAB BALLS (6)

$3.5

$17.6

$14.1

$17.6

$14.1

$23.5

$7.6

Fried Entrees

FLOUNDER DINNER

Dinners
4 PC. FRIED CHICKEN

Shareables

CREAMY SPINACH DIP

Lunch And Dinner
Specials
LIVER & ONIONS

Soups & Stews

CREAM OF CRAB

Steak * Chops * Bbq

6 OZ. RIBEYE

Ingredients Used

CHILI

Seafood

BAKED CRAB IMPERIAL
STUFFED FLOUNDER

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER
PEPSI

Appetizers
HALF POUND POPCORN SHRIMP
CRABBY FRIES

$18.8

$15.2

$15.2

$14.1

$5.8

$15.3

$23.5
$29.3

$8.2
$11.7
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Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Side Dishes

®., ONION RINGS WITH

PETAL SAUCE $8.2

-

- BAKED POTATO
SALSA AND CHIPS $5.8

Baskets

HAND BREADED POPCORN
SHRIMP

HAND BREADED FISH PORTIONS $14.1
HAND BREADED LOCAL OYSTERS $14.1

$14.1

Beverages
UNSWEET TEA
RASPBERRY TEA
SWEET TEA

Starters

CRABBY PRETZEL $15.2
CRAB DIP $15.2
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS $7.0
HAND BREADED CHICKEN

TENDERLOINS $14.1
Entréees
- HAND BREADED CLAM $11.7

STRIPS
BROCCOLI BITES (10)  $5.8
CHEESE STICKS (5)  $10.6
STUFFED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP $23.4
CRAB CAKE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

CHICKEN

SOUP
MEATLOAF $15.3
ICE CREAM

Waters Edge Cafe

1108 W Main St, Crisfield, MD,
21817, CRISFIELD, United

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-20:00
States Tuesday 08:00-20:00
Wednesday 08:00-20:00
Thursday 08:00-20:00
Friday 08:00-21:00
Saturday 08:00-21:00
Sunday 08:00-20:00
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