



## Waters Edge Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1108 W Main St, Crisfield, MD, 21817, CRISFIELD, United States +14109681500









A comprehensive menu of Waters Edge Cafe from CRISFIELD featuring all 13 meals and drinks can be found here on the menu. \*\*Waters Edge Café: A Mixed Bag of Dining Experiences\*\* Waters Edge Café offers a charming yet inconsistent dining experience. While many patrons rave about the flavorful home-style dishes, such as the well-seasoned flounder sandwich and hearty chicken, others express frustration with the restaurant's unpredictable hours and service delays. Reports of early closures without notice are common, leaving customers disappointed after long drives. While some commend the friendly staff, instances of overcooked meals and unresponsive management detract from the overall experience. Despite the challenges, loyal customers appreciate the cozy atmosphere and quality food, suggesting that a visit may be worth the wait and potential hiccups.

## Waters Edge Cafe Menu



\$11.7

			Male
Soups SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.5	Fried Entrees FLOUNDER DINNER	\$18.8
Salad COLE SLAW		Dinners 4 PC. FRIED CHICKEN	<b>\$15.2</b>
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Shareables CREAMY SPINACH DIP	<b>\$15.2</b>
Chicken FRIED CHICKEN		Lunch And Dinner Specials	
From The Sea		LIVER & ONIONS	\$14.1
CAFE FAMOUS CRAB CAKES	\$17.6	Soups & Stews	
Main Course		CREAM OF CRAB	\$5.8
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST	\$14.1	Steak • Chops • Bbq 6 OZ. RIBEYE	\$15.3
<b>Baked Potatoes</b>		Ingredients Used	
LOADED BAKED POTATO		CHILI	
<b>Chef's Specialties</b>		Seafood	
BUTTERFLY SHRIMP	\$17.6	BAKED CRAB IMPERIAL	\$23.5
Winter Specials		STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$29.3
SALISBURY STEAK	\$14.1	Soft Drinks	
Dinner		DR PEPPER	
SOFT SHELL CRABS	\$23.5	PEPSI	
Munchies		Appetizers	
CRAB BALLS (6)	\$7.6	HALF POUND POPCORN SHRIMP	\$8.2

**CRABBY FRIES** 

## Waters Edge Cafe Menu



#### **Hot Drinks**

**COFFEE** 

**TEA** 

#### Side Dishes



ONION RINGS WITH PETAL SAUCE

BAKED POTATO

SALSA AND CHIPS \$5.8

#### **Baskets**

HAND BREADED POPCORN
SHRIMP

\$14.1

\$14.1

\$8.2

HAND BREADED FISH PORTIONS

HAND BREADED LOCAL OYSTERS \$14.1

### **Beverages**

**UNSWEET TEA** 

**RASPBERRY TEA** 

**SWEET TEA** 

#### **Starters**



CRABBY PRETZEL \$15.2 CRAB DIP \$15.2

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS \$7.0

HAND BREADED CHICKEN TENDERLOINS

\$14.1

\$23.4

#### **Entrées**



HAND BREADED CLAM \$11.7

BROCCOLI BITES (10) \$5.8

CHEESE STICKS (5) \$10.6

STUFFED BUTTERFLY SHRIMP

**CRAB CAKE** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PANINI CHICKEN SOUP

MEATLOAF

\$15.3

**ICE CREAM** 

## Waters Edge Cafe

1108 W Main St, Crisfield, MD, 21817, CRISFIELD, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 08:00-20:00 Tuesday 08:00-20:00 Wednesday 08:00-20:00 Thursday 08:00-20:00 Friday 08:00-21:00 Saturday 08:00-21:00 Sunday 08:00-20:00



Made with Menu